Billet Advertisement Report

MARFORRES

ID RTN Billet Title

441 N/A Administrative Clerk

417 [#695630 AWARD NCO

455 N/A MFR IMA Detachment Admin Chief

474 N/A Administrative Chief

425 N/A TARGET DEVELOPMENT OFFICER

475 N/A INFANTRY UNIT LEADER

477 N/A Maintenance Management Specialist

484 N/A Maintenance Management Chief

408 N/A LOG/EMBARK NCO

372 N/A Force Design Logistics Specialist

476 N/A MAGTF STAFF PLANNER

373 N/A FOREIGN DISCLOSURE OFFICER

394 N/A DODIN SYSTEMS NCO

404 N/A DODIN SYSTEMS NCO

427 |B5808ZMN Network Administrator

428 |2584260 Network Administrator

393 N/A DODIN SYSTEMS NCO

460 N/A Battalion Utilities Chief

461 N/A Battalion Engineer Equipment Chief

367 N/A Force Design Engineer Equipment Operator
459 N/A Battalion Armory Chief

462 N/A Supply Clerk

364 N/A SUPPLY NCO

369 N/A Force Design Supply Chain

371 N/A Force Design Distribution Management Specialist
440 N/A Passenger Travel NCO

370 N/A Force Design Motor Transportation Maintenance Chief
368 N/A Force Design Motor Transportation Operator
446 N/A Non-Tactical Vehicle / GSA Fleet Management
360 N/A Regional Airfield Services Support

411 |S0BEESIIN ADMIN CLERK

486 N/A FUNERAL HONORS NCO

412 [S0BI26MN ADMIN CHIEF

451 [480866MN I35 Planner

414 [2863180 BATTLE NCO

448 N/A 1l MEF G-10 Chief/Suicide Prevention Program Coordinator
479 N/A NMCSD Med Liaison

480 N/A WWBN-W Outreach Program Coordinator
483 Operations Chief/SEA

444 N/A Environmental Compliance Enforcement
443 N/A Environmental Compliance Enforcement

Billet MOS

0111
0111
0111
0111
0202
0311
0411
0411
0431

Billet Grade

E-4
E-5
E-6
E-7
E-7
E-5
E-5
E-5
E5
E-5
E-5
E-7
E-5
E-5
E-5
E-5
E-5
E-4
E-4
E3
E-4
E-3
E-5
E-5
E-5
E-5
E-7
E-3
E-6
E-7
E-4
E-5
E-6
E-6
E-7
E-7
E-7
E-7
E-7
E-4
E-5

Corporal

Sergeant

Staff Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Corporal

Corporal

Lance Corporal
Corporal

Lance Corporal
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Gunnery Sergeant
Lance Corporal
Staff Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Corporal

Sergeant

Staff Sergeant
Staff Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Gunnery Sergeant
Corporal

Sergeant

58590

marforr

Enlisted Advertisements

State/OCONUS

Louisiana
OCONUS
Virginia
OCONUS
OCONUS
OCONUS
OCONUS
Louisiana
OCONUS
Louisiana

OCONUS
Washington
Washington
Louisiana
Washington
Louisiana
OCONUS
Louisiana
Louisiana
Virginia
Louisiana
Louisiana
Louisiana
California
Virginia
Louisiana
Virginia
OCONUS
OCONUS
North Carolina
California
California
OCONUS
Louisiana
Louisiana

City

New Orleans
EUCOM AOR
Quantico

IWAKUNI JAPAN
MOLESWORTH, United Kingdom
IWAKUNI JAPAN
IWAKUNI JAPAN
New Orleans
SETERMOEN

New Orleans
IWAKUNI JAPAN
STUTTGART, GERMANY
STUTTGART, GERMANY
SETERMOEN

Bahrain

Bahrain

STUTTGART, GERMANY
Tacoma

Tacoma

New Orleans
Tacoma

New Orleans
STUTTGART

New Orleans

New Orleans

Norfolk

New Orleans

New Orleans

New Orleans

Camp Pendleton
QUANTICO

NEW ORLEANS
QUANTICO

TAMPA

CENTCOM AOR
Camp Lejeune

San Diego

San Diego

United Arab Emirates
New Orleans

New Orleans

Unit Name
MARFORRES
MARFOREUR

Marine 4 Life (MAL) IMA Detachment, MFR, MF Division, M&RA

MCAS IWAKUNI

US AFRICOM

MCAS IWAKUNI

MCAS IWAKUNI

Headquarters Battalion, Marine Forces Reserve
MARFOREUR/AF

HQBN, MFR G4

MCAS IWAKUNI

US AFRICOM

MARFOREUR/AF

MARFOREUR/AF

5TH Marine Expeditionary Brigade
5TH Marine Expeditionary Brigade
MARFOREUR/AF RLO

Combat Logistics Battalion 23
Combat Logistics Battalion 23
HQBN, MFR G4

Combat Logistics Battalion 23
MARFORRES G-4

MARFOREUR/AF

HQBN, MFR G4

HQBN, MFR G4

Headquarters and Service Battalion, Marine Forces Command
HQBN, MFR G4

HQBN, MFR G4

MARFORRES Facilities
Headquarters Battalion, MCIWEST, G-3/5
MMSR-5

HQBN MARFORRES

MMSR-5

MARCENT

MARFORCENT

Il MEF

Wounded Warrior Battalion - West
Wounded Warrior Battalion - West
Marine Coordination Element
MARFORRES Facilities
MARFORRES Facilities

Remarks

Start date End Dat
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
9/4/2026 3/18/2027
9/15/2025 2/13/2026
10/1/2025 3/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 3/30/2026
10/1/2025 3/30/2026
10/1/2025 8/31/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2025
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 3/30/2026
1/1/2026 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/15/2025 7/31/2026
10/15/2025 7/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/15/2025 7/31/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
2/2/2026 7/31/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/6/2025 3/6/2026
ASAP 9/30/2026
11/17/2025 6/30/2026
ASAP 9/30/2026
1/9/2026 7/9/2026
7/7/2026 1/21/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
11/3/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
10/1/2025 9/30/2026
Remarks

(A) Security Clearance - Secret

(B) Security Clearance - TS

(C) Security Clearance - TS/CI

(D) Open to 8006/ 8014

() Billet Grade: One up authorized

F) Billet Grade: One down authorized
(G) Billet Grade: No variations authorized
(H) Orders: PCS

(1) Orders: Per Diem

(1) Official Passport Required

Pulled on: 9/29/2025



